TP 2.0 for LMO 4

2. Kreisklasse D-Jugend - Saison 2008/09 - Aufstiegsrunde

30.11.2008
31.03.2009
19.04.2009
28.02.2009
08.03.2009
21.04.2009
22.03.2009
29.03.2009
05.04.2009
26.04.2009
09.05.2009
16.05.2009
23.05.2009
06.06.2009

10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
09:15Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr

TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SG LVB Leipzig Il
FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SV Schleuf3ig 1990 I

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

ViK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig 1892

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg 11

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG Leipzig-Bienitz I

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SSV Kulkwitz

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg Il
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG Leipzig-Bienitz Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SSV Kulkwitz

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG LVB Leipzig Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SV SchleuRig 1990 Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

VIK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig 1892
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